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St.c.
(194)
(247)
(12)
(231)
(107)
(134)
(303)
(157)
(84)
(263)
(153)
(306)
(156)
(93)
(155)
(227)
(332)
(110)
(330)
(158)
(241)
(325)
(159)
(307)

Halové M-SR juniorov a veteranov
Bratislava 05.03.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 8. 5. 2024 o 10:25

- Beh - sumar
Meno

PRIBIL Boris
TURANYI Anton
GLODZAK Lukas
KOREN Luka$
BENDZELA Denis
KVASNICA Matej
BALUCH Matej
FABIAN Martin
CANI Tomislav
KEVE Abel
KULHA Jakub
REVAJ Erik
GRIVALSKY Jan
LUZA Maro$
BOLCAR Andrej
HAJDUK Marko
JAKUBOV Patrik
RUMAN Dominik
HAJINIK Lubomir
JELINEK Rastislav
OPAVSKY Matus
LANIK Matej
KISS Maté
KURUCZ Norbert

Nar.

1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
2000
2000
2000
1998
1999
1999
2001
1998
2000
1998
1999
2000
2001
1998
2001
1999
1999
1999
2000

Klub / Krajina

Atleticky klub AC Malacky
SK SOG Nitra

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
SK SOG Nitra

SK Vital Bratislava

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
ASK Slavia Spiéska Nova Ves
AK Slavia TU Kosice

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Atleticky club Nové Zamky
1. Atleticky klub Humenné
ASK Slavia Spiéska Nova Ves
AK Elan pri ZSSOS Kezmarok
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK Elan pri ZSSOS Kezmarok
SK SOG Nitra

MSK Vranov nad Toplou

SK Vital Bratislava

MSK Vranov nad Toplou

AK Slavia TU Kosice

SK SOG Nitra

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AK Slavia TU KoSice

Slovan Duslo Sala
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Vykon
22,93
23,08
23,20
23,44
23,63
23,82
23,84
23,88
24,15
24,45
24,63
25,12
25,14
25,20
25,30
25,67
25,94
25,96
26,86

DQ 163/3
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
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